PLACEMENT REPORT 2019-21

Top 50 Percentile | Average Package | MedianPackage | Lowest Package

7.80 Lakhs 6.22 Lakhs 6.0 Lakhs 4.0 Lakhs

PLACED STUDENTS

YES // BANK

Deputy
Manager/Manager —

" q EY- Consulting -
Advance Analytics

Technology Risk

CHRISTY KOSHY YESUDAS JAY MEHTA

YES // BANK YES // BANK

Deputy
Manager/Manager —
Advance Analytics

[ Deputy
/ Manager/Manager -

Advance Analytics

UDISHA SHARMA ANUSHREE CHAKRABORTY

"

—

" Sales Manager 1! E Virtual Acquisition
! I\ E Manager

SINNU KUMARI

ANOOP GEORGE




' q Relationship Manager

MOHD. EBRAR SHEIKH

BAJA | Allianz ()

Analytics for Team
Member CX Projects

TEJAS CHATURVEDI

i) BERERG

Trainee Executive
Marketing

KURIAN JOY

O S

EAmaKING

Trainee Executive
Marketing

PRAJWAL VISHWANATH

BAJA | Allianz @

Sr. Exec/AM -
Automations &
System Enhancement

ABDUL SHUBHAN KHAN Projects

£ RshiFIBC

ATAKINGD

-
W Trainee Executive
': Marketing

TISTA CHAKRABORTTY

RIShIFIBC
‘ SOI. UT’_._ G F‘\I'T LTD.

ERTAKING

Trainee Executive
Marketing

SUKRITA SONI

MARKETSANDMARKETS'

Research Associates

ALTHEA MARIA FERNANDES



&%

MARKETSANDMARKETS'

Research Associates

G.V. SUGANESHWARA

BByJu's

Business
Development
Associates
SULTAN MAHMUD CHOUDHURY

BByJu's

Operations Associate-
Repayment &

Collections
BHARATH VISHAL M

jaro education’

KSHITI) PATNI

Management Trainee

L Dynamics

Solutions Unlimited

i

Financial Analyst

AKHIL RAMAKRISHNAN

BByJu's

Operations Associate-
Repayment &

Collections
JAIRA) BORA

O [eAALVES

Product Specialist

y \ /
\&it

UMMEHAANI YUSUF

jaro education’

Management Trainee

MIHIKA KAINTURA



jaro education’

Management Trainee

PRAVEEN KUMAR MG

BIBYJu's

Business
Development

Associate
HASHIN RAHEES K

a3
<« Cerner

Software Engineer

NIBIR KUMAR PAUL

BAJA | Allianz @

Management Trainee

PMO Profile

AKANKSHA RAWAT

AKSHAY KANCHERLA

KARTHIC EASWAR

AABHAS VI

JEREMIAH P

CC Omnicuris

Sales Associate

Associate Presales

BAJA | Allianz ()

Management Trainee

Business
Development
Executive




i

|
Ay
i

na

>

ANURAG SINGH

SANJAY DP

AMIT GOPAL MOGAVEERA

ISHA KHANDKA

BByJu's

Associate AMS

Associates

y

. Business
‘\‘\ ) \ Development
SRIJANA SAHA

BAJAJ
FINSERV

\\.. __ /4 Assistant

Manager

O [eRALVES

Business

Development

Associates Underwriting

RAHID ARZOO CHAUDHORY

Executive Finance
Specialist

JIBIN | VARGHESE

Business | - Business
Analyst A Analyst

SHRUTI RASTOG



Business Business
Analyst \ uf Analyst

SUMAN KUMARI MEGHNA NAHATA

Business Business
Analyst h { Analyst

ASHTON MENDEZ SUMIT KUMAR

o GrantThornton

ADVISORY PRACTICE [

RISK CONTROLS TEAM

‘ Business
1

Analyst

PHIL EDMUND LUCIO FERNANDES SANTAM SENGUPTA

ANALYST ROLE ANALYST ROLE

DENNIS VALSON RAHUL NEG




BAJA | Allianz @

O Dindegene

Associate MT (Data Sciences)

Change

Management

RIMPLE RAI

TANVI RATH



10
11
12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20

21
22
23

Company Profiles

DARASHAW
(Investment
Banking)
SALESDUO

MAY Bank

Intertrust Viteos

THINK AND LEARN
PVT LTD.- BYJU'S
Josh Technology

RUPIFI ( FINTECH
START UP)

MAX Bupa Health
Insurance
Vernacular.Al

IBM
Jaro Education
YES Bank

BAJAJ Allianz

Bajaj Allianz

Bajaj Allianz
NIELSEN

Mobisy Technologies

Vernacular.Al

Kristal.Al
ZOPSMART

INDEGENE
ZOMENTUM
WESURE IT

Packages 2019-21

Job Profile

Retirement Benefit Client Servicing
team

ACCOUNT MANAGER

Product Efficiency Engineer

Business Analyst / MIS

Business Development Associates

SCRUM MASTER
ASSOCIATE MANAGER -GROWTH

Management Trainee — Sales
(BANCA & Agency)

Sales Development Representative
(Inside Sales)

Business Analyst

Management Trainee

Deputy Manager Advance Analytics.

MT Finance/Automations & Sys./
Analytics

Trainee IT

HR Trainee
MARKET RESEARCH

Business Dev. (Hunter) / Associate
Business Analyst

Sales Development Representative
(Inside Sales)

Digital Relationship Manager

Technical Scrum Master / Business
Analyst
Associate Change Management

SALES DEVELOPMENT

Business Analysts

Specialization

Finance

Marketing

Finance / Data
Science / Business
Economics

All

Marketing

Data Science
All

Marketing

MBA/Data
Science
Finance

Marketing

MBA/Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.

Finance / Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.

MBA / Data
Sciences

HR

Marketing

MBA / Data
Sciences
MBA

Marketing

MBA / Data
Sciences
Marketing

Marketing
All

Top Marquee Companies Visited Campus for Campus Hiring, Job Profiles &

CTC In Lakhs
20.00

12.00
12.00

10.50
10.00

10.00
10.00

9.35

9.00

8.50
8.46
8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
7.50
7.00

7.00

7.00
7.00

7.00
6.50
6.50


http://varnacular.ai/
http://varnacular.ai/
http://kristal.ai/

24

25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38
39

40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49

REPOS Energy India
Pvt Ltd.
HFFC

Reed & Willow
Talent

Mothersonsumi
Infotech

Rishi FIBC Solutions
Pvt. Ltd.

OSTC Markets

Board Infinity
BYJU'S

OPSTREE

Arvind Brands

FARM STORIES

Institute of Product
Leadership
Cvent

EY GDS

Paperpedia Pvt. Ltd.

TATA Consultancy
Services (TCS)
Naukri.com

XL Dynamics

ACUITY KNOWLEDGE
PARTNERS

REPOS Energy India
Pvt. Ltd.

Centre for
Monitoring Indian
Economy Pvt. Ltd.
(CMIE)

TopHire

Drip Capital
GENPACT
Callify. Ai

Zappyhire

Sales, Location: Pan India

Relationship Managers

Management Trainee

Management Trainee
Trainee Executive Marketing
Junior Financial Market Analysts

Management Trainee

Operations Associate-Repayment &

collections
Product Marketing Associate

Retail Management Trainees for
Sales
Sales Manager

LX Manager.

Associate Product Consultant
EY- Consulting - Technology Risk,
Associate AMS, ANALYST ROLE
Academic Writer

Management Trainee

Sr. Executive Corporate Sales
Financial Analyst

Analyst
Partner Success, Location: Pune

Business Relationship Manager -
Pune

Talent Analyst

Associate Presales
Business Analyst

Account Manager (Management
Trainee)
Marketing Manager

Marketing

Fin/Mar
HR

MBA / Data
Sciences
Marketing

MBA / Data
Sciences
MBA

Finance

Marketing
Marketing

Marketing
All

All

Finance

HR/Finance
All

Marketing
Finance

Finance
Marketing

Fin./Mar.

HR / Data
Sciences
Marketing

Finance

Marketing / Data

Science
Marketing

6.40

6.20
6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

6.00
5.80

5.50
5.50
5.50

5.40

5.40

5.25

5.20
5.08
5.00

5.00


http://naukri.com/

50
51

52
53

54

55

56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69

70
71

72

73
74

IDFC First Bank

LODESTAR UM ( FCB

GROUP )
HEADSPIN INDIA

GRANT THORNTON
AADYAH AEROSPACE

Xiaomi Corporation

(MI)

Markets and
Markets
ReachlLocal India

Omnicuris

Allegis Group &
TEKsystems
Infosys

ROBERT BOSCH
Vedantu
Vedantu
BLUME GLOBAL

iFast Financial India

Pvt Ltd
Citicorp

PinClick

ALfa Laval
AXIS Bank

ESAF Bank

London Stock
Exchange Group
(LSEG)

Xebec
Communication
Axis Bank

Deloitte

Bank Officer (Sales)

MAINLINE MEDIA PLANNING /
BUYING ROLE
OFFERINGS MANAGER ROLE

ADVISORY PRACTICE / RISK
CONTROLS TEAM

Management Trainee (Business
Development)

Finance Specialist

Research Associates

Digital Marketing : SEO / SEM
Sales Associate

Technical Recruiter, Pune.

Management Trainee HR
JUNIOR PRODUCT MANAGER
Sales Professionals

Sales Professionals
ASSOCIATE ANALYST ROLE

Business Development Executive

Credit Analyst

Digital Marketing / Inside Sales Mgr.

/ Busi. Dev. Mgr.
HR Trainee

Relationship Mgr. /Virtual
Acquisition Mgr./ SBB Profile / Sales
Mgr.

Executive Trainee

Trainee Content Analyst

Advertising & Brand Management

VAM Domestic role

Sr. Executive Tax

All
Marketing

Marketing

Finance
Marketing

Finance

All

Marketing
Marketing
HR

HR

MBA
Marketing
Marketing
HR / MKT / LOS
Marketing

Finance

Marketing

HR
All

All

Finance / Data
Science / Bus.
Eco.
Marketing

Marketing/Fin

Finance

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

4.80

4.76

4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.20

4.11
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00



