## **PLACEMENT REPORT 2019-21**

Top 50 Percentile	Average Package	Median Package	Lowest Package
7.80 Lakhs	6.22 Lakhs	6.0 Lakhs	4.0 Lakhs

## **PLACED STUDENTS**





EY- Consulting -Technology Risk





Deputy Manager/Manager – Advance Analytics



YES BANK

Deputy Manager/Manager – Advance Analytics



YES BANK

Deputy Manager/Manager – Advance Analytics



AXIS BANK

Sales Manager





Virtual Acquisition Manager





**Relationship Manager** 



ABDUL SHUBHAN KHAN

BAJAJ Allianz (11)

Sr. Exec/AM –
Automations &
System Enhancement
Projects



TEJAS CHATURVEDI

BAJAJ Allianz (11)

Analytics for Team Member CX Projects



TISTA CHAKRABORTTY



Trainee Executive Marketing



KURIAN JOY

RISHIFIBC SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.
SEXPORT GRIENTED UNDERTAKING

Trainee Executive Marketing



SUKRITA SONI



Trainee Executive Marketing



PRAJWAL VISHWANATH



Trainee Executive Marketing



ALTHEA MARIA FERNANDES



**Research Associates** 





**Research Associates** 





Financial Analyst



B BYJU'S

Business
Development
Associates



B BYJU'S

Operations Associate-Repayment & Collections



B BYJU'S

Operations Associate-Repayment & Collections





**Product Specialist** 



jaro education<sup>®</sup>

**Management Trainee** 



jaro education°

**Management Trainee** 



jaro education

**Management Trainee** 



**COmnicuris** 

Sales Associate



B BYJU'S

Business Development Associate



DRIP/c

**Associate Presales** 



**Cerner** 

**Software Engineer** 



BAJAJ Allianz (11)

Management Trainee



BAJAJ Allianz (ii)

Management Trainee
PMO Profile





JEREMIAH P

## **iFAST**

Business
Development
Executive





**Associate AMS** 





Business
Development
Associates



B BYJU'S

Business
Development
Associates



**BAJAJ**FINSERV

Assistant Manager Underwriting



AXA

**Executive** 



ımosıx ım

Finance Specialist



**genpact** 

Business Analyst



Business

Analyst

genpact

SHRUTI RASTOGI





Business Analyst





Business Analyst





Business Analyst





Business Analyst





Business Analyst





ADVISORY PRACTICE / RISK CONTROLS TEAM





**ANALYST ROLE** 





**ANALYST ROLE** 





Associate Change Management



BAJAJ | Allianz (ii)

MT (Data Sciences)

## Top Marquee Companies Visited Campus for Campus Hiring, Job Profiles & Packages 2019-21

No.	Company Profiles	Job Profile	Specialization	CTC In Lakhs
1	DARASHAW (Investment Banking)	Retirement Benefit Client Servicing team	Finance	20.00
2	SALESDUO	ACCOUNT MANAGER	Marketing	12.00
3	MAY Bank	Product Efficiency Engineer	Finance / Data Science / Business Economics	12.00
4	Intertrust Viteos	Business Analyst / MIS	All	10.50
5	THINK AND LEARN PVT LTD BYJU'S	Business Development Associates	Marketing	10.00
6	Josh Technology	SCRUM MASTER	Data Science	10.00
7	RUPIFI ( FINTECH START UP)	ASSOCIATE MANAGER -GROWTH	All	10.00
8	MAX Bupa Health Insurance	Management Trainee – Sales (BANCA & Agency)	Marketing	9.35
9	Vernacular.AI	Sales Development Representative (Inside Sales)	MBA/Data Science	9.00
10	IBM	Business Analyst	Finance	8.50
11	Jaro Education	Management Trainee	Marketing	8.46
12	YES Bank	Deputy Manager Advance Analytics.	MBA/Data Science / Bus. Eco.	8.00
13	BAJAJ Allianz	MT Finance/Automations & Sys./ Analytics	Finance / Data Science / Bus. Eco.	8.00
14	Bajaj Allianz	Trainee IT	MBA / Data Sciences	8.00
15	Bajaj Allianz	HR Trainee	HR	8.00
16	NIELSEN	MARKET RESEARCH	Marketing	7.50
17	Mobisy Technologies	Business Dev. (Hunter) / Associate Business Analyst	MBA / Data Sciences	7.00
18	Vernacular.AI	Sales Development Representative (Inside Sales)	MBA	7.00
19	Kristal.AI	Digital Relationship Manager	Marketing	7.00
20	ZOPSMART	Technical Scrum Master / Business Analyst	MBA / Data Sciences	7.00
21	INDEGENE	Associate Change Management	Marketing	7.00
22	ZOMENTUM	SALES DEVELOPMENT	Marketing	6.50
23	WESURE IT	Business Analysts	All	6.50

24	REPOS Energy India Pvt Ltd.	Sales, Location: Pan India	Marketing	6.40
25	HFFC	Relationship Managers	Fin/Mar	6.20
26	Reed & Willow Talent	Management Trainee	HR	6.00
27	Mothersonsumi Infotech	Management Trainee	MBA / Data Sciences	6.00
28	Rishi FIBC Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	Trainee Executive Marketing	Marketing	6.00
29	OSTC Markets	Junior Financial Market Analysts	MBA / Data Sciences	6.00
30	Board Infinity	Management Trainee	MBA	6.00
31	BYJU'S	Operations Associate-Repayment & collections	Finance	6.00
32	OPSTREE	Product Marketing Associate	Marketing	6.00
33	Arvind Brands	Retail Management Trainees for Sales	Marketing	6.00
34	FARM STORIES	Sales Manager	Marketing	6.00
35	Institute of Product Leadership	LX Manager.	All	6.00
36	Cvent	Associate Product Consultant	All	6.00
37	EY GDS	EY- Consulting - Technology Risk,	Finance	6.00
		Associate AMS, ANALYST ROLE		
38	Paperpedia Pvt. Ltd.	Associate AMS, ANALYST ROLE  Academic Writer	HR/Finance	6.00
	Paperpedia Pvt. Ltd.  TATA Consultancy Services (TCS)		HR/Finance All	6.00 5.80
38	TATA Consultancy	Academic Writer	•	
38 39	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS)	Academic Writer  Management Trainee	All	5.80
38 39 40	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com	Academic Writer  Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales	All	5.80 5.50
38 39 40 41	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst	All Marketing Finance	5.80 5.50 5.50
38 39 40 41 42	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst	All  Marketing  Finance  Finance	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50
38 39 40 41 42 43	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India Pvt. Ltd. Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy Pvt. Ltd.	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst  Partner Success, Location: Pune  Business Relationship Manager -	All  Marketing  Finance  Finance  Marketing	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40
38 39 40 41 42 43	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India Pvt. Ltd. Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy Pvt. Ltd. (CMIE)	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst  Partner Success, Location: Pune  Business Relationship Manager - Pune	All  Marketing  Finance  Finance  Marketing  Fin./Mar.	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.40
38 39 40 41 42 43 44	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India Pvt. Ltd. Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy Pvt. Ltd. (CMIE) TopHire	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst  Partner Success, Location: Pune  Business Relationship Manager - Pune  Talent Analyst	All  Marketing  Finance  Finance  Marketing  Fin./Mar.  HR / Data Sciences	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.40
38 39 40 41 42 43 44	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India Pvt. Ltd. Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy Pvt. Ltd. (CMIE) TopHire Drip Capital	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst  Partner Success, Location: Pune  Business Relationship Manager - Pune  Talent Analyst  Associate Presales	All  Marketing Finance Finance Marketing Fin./Mar.  HR / Data Sciences Marketing	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.40 5.25 5.25
38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47	TATA Consultancy Services (TCS) Naukri.com XL Dynamics ACUITY KNOWLEDGE PARTNERS REPOS Energy India Pvt. Ltd. Centre for Monitoring Indian Economy Pvt. Ltd. (CMIE) TopHire  Drip Capital GENPACT	Academic Writer Management Trainee  Sr. Executive Corporate Sales Financial Analyst Analyst  Partner Success, Location: Pune  Business Relationship Manager - Pune  Talent Analyst  Associate Presales Business Analyst Account Manager (Management	All  Marketing  Finance  Finance  Marketing  Fin./Mar.  HR / Data Sciences Marketing  Finance  Marketing / Data	5.80 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.40 5.40 5.25 5.20 5.08

50	IDFC First Bank	Bank Officer (Sales)	All	5.00
51	LODESTAR UM ( FCB GROUP )	MAINLINE MEDIA PLANNING / BUYING ROLE	Marketing	5.00
52	HEADSPIN INDIA	OFFERINGS MANAGER ROLE	Marketing	5.00
53	GRANT THORNTON	ADVISORY PRACTICE / RISK CONTROLS TEAM	Finance	5.00
54	AADYAH AEROSPACE	Management Trainee (Business Development)	Marketing	4.80
55	Xiaomi Corporation (MI)	Finance Specialist	Finance	4.76
56	Markets and Markets	Research Associates	All	4.50
57	ReachLocal India	Digital Marketing : SEO / SEM	Marketing	4.50
58	Omnicuris	Sales Associate	Marketing	4.50
59	Allegis Group & TEKsystems	Technical Recruiter, Pune.	HR	4.50
60	Infosys	Management Trainee HR	HR	4.50
61	ROBERT BOSCH	JUNIOR PRODUCT MANAGER	MBA	4.50
62	Vedantu	Sales Professionals	Marketing	4.50
63	Vedantu	Sales Professionals	Marketing	4.50
64	BLUME GLOBAL	ASSOCIATE ANALYST ROLE	HR / MKT / LOS	4.50
65	iFast Financial India Pvt Ltd	Business Development Executive	Marketing	4.20
66	Citicorp	Credit Analyst	Finance	4.11
67	PinClick	Digital Marketing / Inside Sales Mgr. / Busi. Dev. Mgr.	Marketing	4.00
68	ALfa Laval	HR Trainee	HR	4.00
69	AXIS Bank	Relationship Mgr. /Virtual Acquisition Mgr. / SBB Profile / Sales Mgr.	All	4.00
70	ESAF Bank	Executive Trainee	All	4.00
71	London Stock Exchange Group (LSEG)	Trainee Content Analyst	Finance / Data Science / Bus. Eco.	4.00
72	Xebec Communication	Advertising & Brand Management	Marketing	4.00
73	Axis Bank	VAM Domestic role	Marketing/Fin	4.00
74	Deloitte	Sr. Executive Tax	Finance	4.00